Election_Name
Primary Election 2026-03-03

Voter_ID

1003270968
1003270975
3382603321
1009250379
1009294788
1003254015
1003254036
1205855513
1011575698
1011046735
1019276904
1197570346
1020962270
2208685464
1013190238
1003275244
1003242626
1003242635
1003248276
1089735177
1026714517
2152669076
1218372662
2218390055
1003310728
2177826990
2168184763
2141989541
1183547082
1012414585
1003201934
2143382067
2180644096
1013759205
1169767093
2206618979
2173142713
2171179238
2168941567
1211744592
2206666716
1166871479
2133786358
1027448611
1198260502
2222600989
2205695132
2002233625
1003257408
2138083959
1003207312
1003207308
3382630637
1003257301
1003257551
1020766627
1003282113
2147039730
2216139867
1007184396
1187614236
2166313843
2207492298
2197204579
2169115105
1007437255
3382541036
2121384196
1123395287
1064415714
1083635666
1204220008
1022476022
1003233816

Election_Date

Voter_Name

ALEXANDER, NORMA NALL
ALEXANDER, RAYMOND BRYAN
ARCHER, PRESLEY JANE
ATCHLEY, CINDY BROOKS
ATCHLEY, WILLIAM MARON
BAEZA, JERRY

BAEZA, MANUEL

BAEZA, MARIA GRAVIELA
BAIRD, DAVID NEAL

BAIRD, SANDRA JO

BARKER, JERI BOOTH
BARKER, JESSICA DAWN
BARKER, STEVE ALLAN
BEDELL, MICHAEL SPENCE
BEDELL, WINDY ERIN
BENNETT, DONNA COLEEN
BRODIE, DON M

BRODIE, PAT

BRONAUGH, BARBARA
BROWN, RANDY DEAN
BURNETT, DEANNA RUTH
CASEY, CASSIDY ANN
CIBRIAN, VICTORIANO V
CLEMENT, KATELYN MALLORY
COKER, ANNETTE MAULDIN
COKER, SPENCER TYLER
DARDEN, CRISTA CAROLYN
DAVIS, DANNY RAY

DIAZ, NAOMI RUTH

DOSS, WILLIE BROOKSHIRE
DOUGLASS, TAMMY RENEA
ELDREDGE, DAVID LEE
ELDREDGE, REBECCA BELL
FITZGERALD, SANDRA GAIL
FONDA, HEATHER MARIE
FRIAR, CICELY NICOLE
GARCIA, FELIZ

GARCIA, LEE ANN

GARLING, KASSI LEA
GARLING, THOMAS EUGENE
GOLLEHER, JASON JAQUIEN
HAHN, LOY D

HALE, VERONICA ELIZABETH
HALTER, ANNA RENEE
HAMBY, CHRISTOPHER WREN
HAMBY, CRISTA PAIGE
HAMBY, JESSICA CHRISTINE
HAMBY, MARJORIE CRISTINA
HAMMOND, JANE MERRITT

HOLLANDSWORTH, COLEY ROSS

HOWARD, KELLEY MCCRARY
HOWARD, TERRY SHAIN
JONES, KENDAL JACKSON
KEY, JOHN RICHARD

KEY, SHERRI ALEXANDER
LOVELESS, CINDY FAYE
MADDOX, KIMBERLY G
MARTINEZ, DANIEL BISHOP
MARTINEZ, ISAAC RAE
MARTINEZ, JANELL YANEZ

MARTINEZ, JOHNATHON MICHAEL

MARTINEZ, MIRACLE KUUIPO
MARTINEZ, SILVIA VIVIANA
MARTINEZ, VIVIANA ABIGAIL
MARTINEZ-AZUA, ARMANDO
MCCLUSKEY, VICTORIA ANN
MCINNIS, BONNIE ROSE
MCINNIS, DAVID ALLEN
MCINNIS, JANA KOREN
MENDOZA, INGRID MICHELLE
MERRICK, TERESA COTTRELL
METCALF, JOSHUA WAYDE
MORGAN, ASHLEY DELYNN
OCHOA, GUADALUPE

Total_Voter_Checkins
664

Voter_Address_Full_Text

2512 REBECCA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2512 REBECCA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
515 BRELYN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2703 CRESTLINE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2703 CRESTLINE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2115 WARREN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
700 GALVESTON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
700 GALVESTON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
114 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

114 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2715 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

511 EDWARDS BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2715 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1402 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1402 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
9300 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4208 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4208 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1304 DERRICK RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
9 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3726 ADAMS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1105 STATE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

502 CIRCLE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1108 LLOYD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
208 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
210 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
210 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3908 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3908 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4026 VICKY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3604 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1004 ANGELA RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1004 ANGELA RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
112 CANYON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5509 LONGSHORE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
611 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2709 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2709 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1609 OSAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1609 OSAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1304 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
300 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511

1310 PARK ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1205 JEFFERY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
200 LINCOLN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2607 CHEYENNE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1201 RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1201 RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1205 JEFFERY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
801 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

801 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

108 W 7TH ST,FORSAN,TX,79733

2901 GRIFFITH RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
613 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1107 N GREGG ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1107 N GREGG ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2207 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1900 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD 410,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2610 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2610 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2610 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

428 HILLSIDE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
801 W MARCY DR APT 28,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
801 MARCY DR 28,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
801 MARCY DR 28,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
2504 JOSHUA DR B,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
20911 SOASH RD,ACKERLY,TX,79713
1511 TODD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

101 LINCOLN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
601 W 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Early voting
105

Issue_Type
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Ballot_Party
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic

Precinct
S$25.1
S$25.1
$207.2
S33.4
S$33.4
S33.5
S11.6
S11.6
S14.1
S14.1
S$25.1
S34.6
S$25.1
S46.3
S46.3
S405.2
S$33.4
S33.4
$207.5
P24
S$33.4
S42.4
S46.3
S46.3
$409.2
S409.2
$409.2
S33.4
S$33.4
S33.4
S$33.4
$205.8
$205.8
S34.6
$304.2
S46.4
S$25.1
S$25.1
S34.1
S34.1
$25.2
S207c.1
S46.1
$205.9
S46.4
S46.4
S46.4
S46.4
S42.4
S$33.3
S12a.1
S12a.1
$205.9
P24
P24
P208C
S$404.3
P24
S11.9
S11.9
$25.2
S11.6
S$25.1
S$25.1
S$25.1
S34.6
S$33.4
S34.6
S$34.6
S$25.1
$103.4
$205.9
S42.4
P31



1003233828
1003245170
1201322188
1014577269
1003211554
1003211549
1011408915
1011235376
1006308035
3382578090
2210215816
1060573939
2001597626
2152346898
1015906177
1003305679
1003305633
1003264553
2148848695
1003248868
1009243619
1003217152
1009389792
1208676766
1179624206
2148479489
1003267692
1152824115
2208352140
1158081205
2138361559

OCHOA, LUIS

PHILLIPS, PENNY LYN
PHINNEY, ANDREA JUSTINE
PHINNEY, ZACHARY LANE
POITEVINT, CHERYL JONES
POITEVINT, STEPHEN RAY
POSEY, BENTON CHAD
POSEY, SANDRA GAIL

RIOS, CHRISTINA DAWN
RIOS, KRIMZO ELISE

RIVERA, BOBBIE BRIANNA
RIVERA, MARIA ISABEL
RODRIGUEZ, JOSHUA ANTHONY
ROMERO, PEDRO

ROPER, TOMMY GENE
SCHAEDEL, KAREN
SCHAEDEL, KENNETH HENRY
SCOTT, DAVID ALAN
SHUBERT, CASEY BRENDAN
SLOAN, JANET LEE

SLOAN, JERRY MICHAL
STAPP, ROSIE LUCERO
STAPP, WILLIAM JOHN
STEPHENS, CHARLES BUFORD
STEPHENS, KARA JEAN
WALLACE, CLYDE ARTHUR
WANNER, PATSY COLLINS
WEAVER, CYNTHIA DENISE
WILLIAMS, VANESSA SANCHEZ
WILSON, CARA PAINTER
WILSON, DANNY FRANK

601 W 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2802 CORONADO AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3218 FORDHAM AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3218 FORDHAM AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
3623 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

3623 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2516 ENT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2516 ENT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2511 MARCH CIR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1904 E 25TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2607 DOW DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

2538 LANGLEY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1413 WOOD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1207 E 18TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

911 NW 2ND ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

6108 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
6108 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1308 PENNSYLVANIA AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1608 INDIAN HILLS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
6100 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
6100 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

120 AIRBASE RD 1001,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
5509 LONGSHORE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
1610 S MAIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1610 S MAIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1405 DIXIE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

1704 S MONTICELLO ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
611 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
418 HILLSIDE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4119 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720
4119 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Democratic
Democratic
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican
Democratic
Republican
Republican

P31
S$34.6
$45.2
S$45.2
$33.4
$33.4
$13.3
$13.3
$13.3
§$25.1
$13.3
$13.3
$46.2
§$35.1
S11.6
$207.4
$207.4
P31
S$34.1
$207.4
$207.4
S11.6
$304.2
S14.1
S14.1
$42.3
$26.2
S46.4
S$34.6
$33.4
$33.4
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