

Election_Name	Election_Date	Total_Voter_Checkins	664	Early voting	105
Primary Election 2026-03-03		3/3/2026			
Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Voter_Address_Full_Text	Issue_Type	Ballot_Party	Precinct
1003270968	ALEXANDER, NORMA NALL	2512 REBECCA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1003270975	ALEXANDER, RAYMOND BRYAN	2512 REBECCA DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
3382603321	ARCHER, PRESLEY JANE	515 BRELYN RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 207.2
1009250379	ATCHLEY, CINDY BROOKS	2703 CRESTLINE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1009294788	ATCHLEY, WILLIAM MARON	2703 CRESTLINE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1003254015	BAEZA, JERRY	2115 WARREN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.5
1003254036	BAEZA, MANUEL	700 GALVESTON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
1205855513	BAEZA, MARIA GRAVELA	700 GALVESTON ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
1011575698	BAIRD, DAVID NEAL	114 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1011046735	BAIRD, SANDRA JO	114 E 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1019276904	BARKER, JERI BOOTH	2715 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1197570346	BARKER, JESSICA DAWN	511 EDWARDS BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1020962270	BARKER, STEVE ALLAN	2715 LYNN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2208685464	BEDELL, MICHAEL SPENCE	1402 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1013190238	BEDELL, WINDY ERIN	1402 E 6TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1003275244	BENNETT, DONNA COLEEN	9300 N FM 1584,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 405.2
1003242626	BRODIE, DON M	4208 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1003242635	BRODIE, PAT	4208 BILGER ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1003248276	BRONAUGH, BARBARA	1304 DERRICK RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.5
1089735177	BROWN, RANDY DEAN	9 GLENWICK CV,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1026714517	BURNETT, DEANNA RUTH	3726 ADAMS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
2152669076	CASEY, CASSIDY ANN	1105 STATE ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 42.4
1218372662	CIBRIAN, VICTORIANO V	502 CIRCLE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
2218390055	CLEMENT, KATELYN MALLORY	1108 LLOYD AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.3
1003310728	COKER, ANNETTE MAULDIN	208 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
2177826990	COKER, SPENCER TYLER	210 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
2168184763	DARDEN, CRISTA CAROLYN	210 MOORE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 409.2
2141989541	DAVIS, DANNY RAY	3908 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1183547082	DIAZ, NAOMI RUTH	3908 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1012414585	DOSS, WILLIE BROOKSHIRE	4026 VICKY ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1003201934	DOUGLASS, TAMMY RENEA	3604 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
2143382067	ELDRIDGE, DAVID LEE	1004 ANGELA RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.8
2180644096	ELDRIDGE, REBECCA BELL	1004 ANGELA RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.8
1013759205	FITZGERALD, SANDRA GAIL	112 CANYON DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1169767093	FONDA, HEATHER MARIE	5509 LONGSHORE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.2
2206618979	FRIAR, CICELY NICOLE	611 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
2173142713	GARCIA, FELIZ	2709 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2171179238	GARCIA, LEE ANN	2709 LARRY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
2168941567	GARLING, KASSI LEA	1609 OSAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
1211744592	GARLING, THOMAS EUGENE	1609 OSAGE RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
2206666716	GOLLEHER, JASON JAQUIEN	1304 BAYLOR BLVD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.2
1166871479	HAHN, LOY D	300 ECHOLS,COAHOMA,TX,79511	Standard	Republican	S 207c.1
2133786358	HALE, VERONICA ELIZABETH	1310 PARK ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 46.1
1027448611	HALTER, ANNA RENEE	1205 JEFFERY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.9
1198260502	HAMBY, CHRISTOPHER WREN	1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
2222600989	HAMBY, CRISTA PAIGE	1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
2205695132	HAMBY, JESSICA CHRISTINE	1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
2002233625	HAMBY, MARJORIE CRISTINA	1600 VINES AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
1003257408	HAMMOND, JANE MERRITT	200 LINCOLN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.4
2138083959	HOLLANDSWORTH, COLEY ROSS	2607 CHEYENNE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.3
1003207312	HOWARD, KELLEY MCCRARY	1201 RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 12a.1
1003207308	HOWARD, TERRY SHAIN	1201 RUNNELS ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 12a.1
3382630637	JONES, KENDAL JACKSON	1205 JEFFERY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 205.9
1003257301	KEY, JOHN RICHARD	801 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1003257551	KEY, SHERRI ALEXANDER	801 SCOTT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
1020766627	LOVELESS, CINDY FAYE	108 W 7TH ST,FORSAN,TX,79733	Standard	Republican	P 208C
1003282113	MADDOX, KIMBERLY G	2901 GRIFFITH RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 404.3
2147039730	MARTINEZ, DANIEL BISHOP	613 HIGHLAND DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 24
2216139867	MARTINEZ, ISAAC RAE	1107 N GREGG ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.9
1007184396	MARTINEZ, JANELL YANEZ	1107 N GREGG ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.9
1187614236	MARTINEZ, JOHNATHON MICHAEL	2207 ALABAMA ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.2
2166313843	MARTINEZ, MIRACLE KUIUIPO	1900 MARTIN LUTHER KING BLVD 410,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
2207492298	MARTINEZ, SILVIA VIVIANA	2610 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
2197204579	MARTINEZ, VIVIANA ABIGAIL	2610 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
2169115105	MARTINEZ-AZUA, ARMANDO	2610 ANN DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
1007437255	MCCLUSKEY, VICTORIA ANN	428 HILLSIDE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.6
3382541036	MCINNIS, BONNIE ROSE	801 W MARCY DR APT 28,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 33.4
2121384196	MCINNIS, DAVID ALLEN	801 MARCY DR 28,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.6
1123395287	MCINNIS, JANA KOREN	801 MARCY DR 28,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.6
1064415714	MENDOZA, INGRID MICHELLE	2504 JOSHUA DR B,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 25.1
1083635666	MERRICK, TERESA COTTRELL	20911 SOASH RD,ACKERLY,TX,79713	Standard	Republican	S 103.4
1204220008	METCALF, JOSHUA WAYDE	1511 TODD RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 205.9
1022476022	MORGAN, ASHLEY DELYNN	101 LINCOLN AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 42.4
1003233816	OCHOA, GUADALUPE	601 W 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 31

1003233828	OCHOA, LUIS	601 W 16TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	P 31
1003245170	PHILLIPS, PENNY LYN	2802 CORONADO AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.6
1201322188	PHINNEY, ANDREA JUSTINE	3218 FORDHAM AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 45.2
1014577269	PHINNEY, ZACHARY LANE	3218 FORDHAM AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 45.2
1003211554	POITEVINT, CHERYL JONES	3623 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1003211549	POITEVINT, STEPHEN RAY	3623 CALVIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
1011408915	POSEY, BENTON CHAD	2516 ENT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 13.3
1011235376	POSEY, SANDRA GAIL	2516 ENT DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 13.3
1006308035	RIOS, CHRISTINA DAWN	2511 MARCH CIR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
3382578090	RIOS, KRIMZO ELISE	1904 E 25TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 25.1
2210215816	RIVERA, BOBBIE BRIANNA	2607 DOW DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
1060573939	RIVERA, MARIA ISABEL	2538 LANGLEY DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 13.3
2001597626	RODRIGUEZ, JOSHUA ANTHONY	1413 WOOD ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.2
2152346898	ROMERO, PEDRO	1207 E 18TH ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 35.1
1015906177	ROPER, TOMMY GENE	911 NW 2ND ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 11.6
1003305679	SCHAEDEL, KAREN	6108 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
1003305633	SCHAEDEL, KENNETH HENRY	6108 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
1003264553	SCOTT, DAVID ALAN	1308 PENNSYLVANIA AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	P 31
2148848695	SHUBERT, CASEY BRENDAN	1608 INDIAN HILLS DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 34.1
1003248868	SLOAN, JANET LEE	6100 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
1009243619	SLOAN, JERRY MICHAL	6100 WALTER RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 207.4
1003217152	STAPP, ROSIE LUCERO	120 AIRBASE RD 1001,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 11.6
1009389792	STAPP, WILLIAM JOHN	5509 LONGSHORE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 304.2
1208676766	STEPHENS, CHARLES BUFORD	1610 S MAIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
1179624206	STEPHENS, KARA JEAN	1610 S MAIN ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 14.1
2148479489	WALLACE, CLYDE ARTHUR	1405 DIXIE AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 42.3
1003267692	WANNER, PATSY COLLINS	1704 S MONTICELLO ST,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 26.2
1152824115	WEAVER, CYNTHIA DENISE	611 BUCKNELL AVE,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 46.4
2208352140	WILLIAMS, VANESSA SANCHEZ	418 HILLSIDE DR,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Democratic	S 34.6
1158081205	WILSON, CARA PAINTER	4119 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4
2138361559	WILSON, DANNY FRANK	4119 PARKWAY RD,BIG SPRING,TX,79720	Standard	Republican	S 33.4